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School System Contact Email Address  

Acadia Parish Carol Tall ctall@acadia.k12.la.us  

Algiers Charter School Association (ACSA) Bridget Joseph  bridget.joseph@theacsa.org  

Allen Parish Michelle Baker michelle.baker@allen.k12.la.us  

Ascension Parish Pamela Hughes Pamela.Hughes@apsb.org 

Assumption Parish Misty McCarthy mmccarthy@assumptionschools.com  

Audubon Charter School Dedra Bright dbright@asnola.org  

Avoyelles Parish  Lindsay Gremillion ligremillion@avoyellespsb.com  

Beauregard Parish Shea Budnik sbudnik@beau.k12.la.us  

Belle Chasse Academy Therese Rocques troques@bellechasseacademy.org  

Bienville Parish  Mary Riley mary.riley@bpsb.us  

Bogalusa City Schools Danyelle Crain danyelle.crain@bogschools.org  

Bossier Parish Schools  

 

Penny Burks 

Suanne McConnathy 

penny.burks@bossierschools.org  

suanne.mcconathy@bossierschools.org  

Bricolage Academy Tiffany Smith tsmith@bricolagenola.org 

Caddo Parish Schools Laura Carroway lcarroway@caddoschools.org  

Calcasieu Parish School Board Tiffany Broussard tiffany.broussard@cpsb.org 

Caldwell Parish Schools Bridgett Maxwell bridgettm@caldwelledu.org  

Cameron Parish Courtnie King courtnie_king@camsch.org 

Catahoula Parish Barbara Moseley barbaramoseley@catahoulaschools.com  

Central Community Schools Sheree Gerald SGerald@centralcss.org  

Choice Foundation Charter Schools Nicole Smith nicole.smith@choiceschoolsno.org  

City of Baker Schools LaToya Belin lbelin@bakerschools.org  

City of Monroe Schools Sharon Frith Sharon.frith@mcschools.net  

Claiborne Parish Schools Jennifer Taylor jtaylor@claibornepsb.org  

Concordia Parish Schools Ashley Prunty ashleyp@cpsbla.us  

DeSoto Parish Schools Francie Woods francie.woods@desotopsb.com  

East Baton Rouge Parish Schools Bethany Waters bwaters@ebrschools.org  
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East Carroll Parish Schools Connyettia Nelson cnelson@e-carrollschools.org  

East Feliciana Public Schools Latricia Ford-Anderson landerson@efschools.net 

Einstein Charter Schools Brittney Norwood brittney_norwood@einsteincharterschools.org  

ENCORE Academy  Jennifer Estiverne  jestiverne@encorelearning.org  

Evangeline Parish Schools Angela Manuel angela.manuel@epsb.com  

Firstline Schools 

 

Amanda Sullivan 

Amanda Baram 

amsullivan@firstlineschools.org  

abaram@firstlineschools.org  

Franklin Parish Schools Monica Dumas Mdumas@fpsb.us  

Grant Parish Elaine Futrell Elaine.futrell@gpsb.org  

Iberia Parish Schools 

 

Pamela Richardson 

Danielle Boudreaux 

parichardson@iberiaschools.org  

dboudreaux@iberiaschools.org  

Iberville Parish  

 

Pamela Moore 

Doris Bellot 

pamelamoore@ipsb.education  

dorisbellot@ipsb.education  

InspireNOLA Charter Schools  Valerie Duplessis valerie.duplessis@inspirenolaschools.org 

Jackson Parish Schools Doyle Sandifer doyle.sandifer@jpsbschools.us  

Jefferson Davis Public Schools Heather Schambaugh heather.schambaugh@jdpsbk12.org  

Jefferson Parish Schools Stephanie Jordan Jordanstephanie.jordan@jpschools.org 

Lafayette Parish Schools Ginger Walker glwalker@lpssonline.com  

Lafourche Parish Schools Jill Weimer jweimer@MYLPSD.COM 

LaSalle Parish Schools Amy Taylor amytaylor@lasallepsb.com  

Lincoln Parish Schools Kim Davis kdavis@lincolnschools.org  

Livingston Parish Schools Jennifer Veals jennifer.veals@lpsb.org  

Louisiana Schools for the Deaf and 

Visually Impaired (LSDVI) 

Marie Henderson 

 

mhenderson@lsdvi.org  

 

Lycee Francais de la Nouvelle Orléans Mandi Lehnherr mlehnherr@lfno.org  

Madison Parish Schools Tanya Shorter tanya.shorter@madisonpsb.org  

Morehouse Parish Schools Paula Courson pcourson@mpsb.us  

Morris Jeff Community School Ginger Woodall gwoodall@morrisjeffschool.org 

Natchitoches Parish Schools Ginger Kelso ginger.kelso@nat.k12.la.us  

New Orleans College Prep Charter Mike Vance mvance@nolacollegeprep.org  

Orleans Parish Schools Angela Pierre Angela_Pierre@nops.k12.la.us  
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Ouachita Parish Schools Amy Nugent amynugent@opsb.net  

Plaquemines Parish Schools 

 

 

Jeanne Claire Saucer 

 

 

jsaucer@ppsb.org  

 

 

Pointe Coupee Parish Schools Mary Wells Mary.Wells@pcpsb.net  

Rapides Parish Schools Amanda Kelley amanda.kelley@rpsb.us  

Red River Parish Schools Kelli Pickett kpickett@rrbulldogs.com  

ReNEW Schools 

 

Stacy Marino 

Mary Cole-Bush 

smarino@renewschools.org 

mcole-bush@renewschools.org  

Richland Parish Schools Aleasha Waller awaller@richland.k12.la.us  

RSD-Akili Academy of New Orleans 

(Crescent City) 

Diana Davis 

 

ddavis@crescentcityschools.org  

 

Sabine Parish Schools Deb Farmer farmerd@sabine.k12.la.us  

St. Bernard Parish Schools 

 

Dale Letulle 

Alison Gros 

Dale.letulle@sbpsb.org  

alison.gros@sbpsb.org  

St. Charles Parish Schools Mendy VanHoven mvanhoven@stcharles.k12.la.us  

St. Helena Parish Schools Iriael White-Hampton iwhite@sthpk-12.net  

St. James Parish Schools Anita Duronslet aduronslet@sjpsb.org 

St. John the Baptist Alison Cupit acupit@stjohn.k12.la.us  

St. Landry Parish Schools Sandra Gobert swg2047@slp.k12.la.us  

St. Martin Parish Schools Cheryl Mitchell cheryl_mitchell@saintmartinschools.org  

St. Mary Parish Schools Carmen Lagarde clagarde@stmaryk12.net  

St. Tammany Parish Schools Rebecca Becnel Rebecca.Becnel@stpsb.org  

Tangipahoa Parish Schools Melissa Neeson melissa.neeson@tangischools.org  

Tensas Parish Schools Tiffany Johnson tiffanymcjohnson@hotmail.com  

Terrebonne Parish Schools Rebecca Bradford RebeccaBradford@tpsd.org  

Union Parish Gwen Richardson richardsong@unionpsd.org  

V.B. Glencoe Charter School Loren Decuir ldecuir@vbglencoecharter.org 

Vermilion Parish Schools Deanne Binion deanne.binion@vpsb.net  

Vernon Parish Schools Kimberly Stevens kimberly.stevens@vpsb.us  

Washington Parish Schools Chinero Fowler chinero.fowler@wpsb.info 

Webster Parish Schools Carolyn Wiggins carolyn.wiggins@websterpsb.org  
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West Baton Rouge Parish Schools 

 

Melissa Latino 

Hope Supple 

melissa.latino@wbrschools.net  

hope.supple@wbrschools.net 

West Carroll Parish Schools Melanie Schrock mschrock@wcpsb.com  

West Feliciana Parish Schools Finney Couhig couhigf@wfpsb.org  

Winn Parish Public Schools Marianne Shows mshows@winnpsb.org  

Zachary Community Schools Charissa Osberry charissa.osberry@zacharyschools.org  

 
 
For any changes or updates to your OSEP Administrator, please contact ​brittany.braun@la.gov  
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